Applications
•  Greenhouse Lighting
•  Indoor/Outdoor Lighting
•  HPS Lamp replacement
Features:
•  Optimized spectrum for maximum Photosynthetic Photon Flux (PPF)
•  Cost-effective HPS lamp replacement
•  Industry-leading PPF/W leveraging Luminus Generation 3 COB series for Illumination

(Basic package)
           CXM                                     XX                                H<P>                                   YY                           ZZ                          QQPP
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
All HortiLum COB LED products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on page 4 .  When shipped, each
package will contain only a single PPF bin . The part number designation is as follows:
HortiLum White COB LED Series
Product Datasheet
Note 1 :  XX nomenclature corresponds to the following:
 14 = 14.3 mm
 22 = 22 mm
 32 = 32 mm
Note 2:  Product Type Nomenclature corresponds to the following
 HS: Horticulture Single Phosphor
 HM: Horticulture Multiple Phosphor
Note 3:  YY Spectrum Type Nomenclature corresponds to the following
 61 corresponds to a phosphor-converted Green and Deep Red spectrum
 Other spectrum types to be released in the future
Note 4:  AC30  is the Standard package configurator
Note:  Luminus part numbers may be accompanied by prefixes or suffixes . The most common is the “Rev01” suffix indicating a part is fully released
and carries a full warranty .  These additional characters may appear on shipping labels, packing slips and invoices . In all cases the basic part
number described above will always be included .
4
PDS-003044 Rev 01           © 2019 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
HortiLum White COB LED Series Part Numbers
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on PPF measurements .
The following tables describe products with typical PPF and minimum PPF measured at typical currents and specified at 85ºC . All
products are measured and specified at 85ºC junction temperature .
HortiLum White COB LED Series
Product Datasheet
Output PPF (mmol/s) LES Diameter
(mm) Typ . Current (mA) Ordering Part Number
Typ . (85ºC) Min . (85ºC)
46 40 14 .3 720 CXM-14-HM-61-36-AC30
76 66 22 1,100 CLM-22-HM-61-36-AC30
110 95 22 1,100 CXM-22-HM-61-54-AC30
235 200 32 2,200 CXM-32-HM-61-54-AC30
(Part #)  Product  DatasheetHortiLum White COB LED Series
Product Datasheet
5
PDS-003044 Rev 01           © 2019 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CLM-22 Operating Characteristics1
CXM-14 Operating Characteristics1
Optical and Electrical Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit